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Wettkampf-Nr. 3
100m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:52,54 Aaron Peirsol USA 12.08.2008 Beijing
Europarekord 00:52,93 Aschwin Wildeboer Faber ESP 05.04.2009 Malaga
Deutscher Rekord 00:53,10 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt 19.04.2008 Berlin
Pflichtzeit: offene Wertung 01:00,50 / JG 1990  01:02,50

Jahrgang 1990
Pflichtzeit  01:02,50
1. Riccardo Prietzsch 1990 SSG Leipzig 00:56,44

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeister 2009
00:27,37 00:56,44

2. Johannes Kelle 1990 SC Magdeburg 00:57,02
00:27,43 00:57,02

3. Michael Jornitz 1990 Erfurter SSC 00:58,02
00:28,26 00:58,02

4. Jan Hesse 1990 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:58,14
00:28,19 00:58,14

5. Philipp Mosebach 1990 SC Magdeburg 00:58,30
00:27,67 00:58,30

6. Kai Heftrich 1990 SG Frankfurt 00:58,82
00:28,23 00:58,82

7. Daniel Swietlicki 1990 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 00:59,69
00:28,58 00:59,69

8. Christoph Rueter 1990 SG Essen 00:59,75
00:28,88 00:59,75

9. Marcel Hassemeier 1990 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 01:00,03
00:29,21 01:00,03

10. Georg Lippai 1990 SV Würzburg 05 01:00,36
00:29,07 01:00,36

11. Lukas Löwel 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:01,26
00:29,63 01:01,26

12. Tim Kniffler 1990 SG Mülheim 01:01,94
00:30,07 01:01,94

13. Markus Hundshagen 1990 SG Dortmund 01:01,98
00:30,23 01:01,98

14. Manuel Matthis 1990 Dresdner SC 1898 01:02,43
00:30,00 01:02,43

15. Christopher Huber 1990 SG Gladbeck 01:02,85 ENM
00:30,40 01:02,85

16. Benjamin Leiding 1990 HSG Uni Rostock 01:03,96 ENM
00:29,49 01:03,96
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Wettkampf-Nr. 3
100m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:52,54 Aaron Peirsol USA 12.08.2008 Beijing
Europarekord 00:52,93 Aschwin Wildeboer Faber ESP 05.04.2009 Malaga
Deutscher Rekord 00:53,10 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt 19.04.2008 Berlin
Pflichtzeit: offene Wertung 01:00,50 / JG 1990  01:02,50

Offene Wertung
1. Helge Meeuw 1984 SG Frankfurt 00:53,31

00:26,43 00:53,31

2. Marco Di Carli 1985 SG Frankfurt 00:55,25
00:26,82 00:55,25

3. Felix Wolf 1989 Potsdamer SV 00:55,40
00:27,59 00:55,40

4. Jan-Philip Glania 1988 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:55,93
00:26,98 00:55,93

5. Alibek Käsler 1988 SV Würzburg 05 00:56,02
00:27,13 00:56,02

6. Riccardo Prietzsch 1990 SSG Leipzig 00:56,44
00:27,37 00:56,44

7. Steffen Driesen 1981 SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 00:56,47
00:27,87 00:56,47

8. Dominik Keil 1985 SG Essen 00:56,70
00:26,88 00:56,70

9. Johannes Kelle 1990 SC Magdeburg 00:57,02
00:27,43 00:57,02

10. Alexander Peter 1991 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:57,55
00:28,00 00:57,55

11. Thomas Rueter 1983 SG Essen 00:57,82
00:27,85 00:57,82

12. Michael Jornitz 1990 Erfurter SSC 00:58,02
00:28,26 00:58,02

13. Jan Hesse 1990 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:58,14
00:28,19 00:58,14

14. Philipp Mosebach 1990 SC Magdeburg 00:58,30
00:27,67 00:58,30

15. Collin Leidgebel 1991 SG Dortmund 00:58,58
00:28,65 00:58,58

16. Neil Pallmann 1989 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:58,65
00:28,03 00:58,65

17. Christian Wittenbrink 1991 SG Gladbeck 00:58,73
00:28,24 00:58,73

18. Mark Fischer 1992 SSV Ulm 1846 00:58,82
00:28,44 00:58,82

18. Kai Heftrich 1990 SG Frankfurt 00:58,82
00:28,23 00:58,82

20. Simon Diefenthal 1989 SG Erft 00:58,96
00:28,50 00:58,96

21. Martin Beutel 1991 Potsdamer SV 00:59,02
00:29,09 00:59,02

22. Matthias Lindenbauer 1993 SSC Hörde 54/58 00:59,49
00:28,89 00:59,49

23. Robert Bigelmann 1992 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:59,58
00:28,70 00:59,58
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Wettkampf-Nr. 3
100m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:52,54 Aaron Peirsol USA 12.08.2008 Beijing
Europarekord 00:52,93 Aschwin Wildeboer Faber ESP 05.04.2009 Malaga
Deutscher Rekord 00:53,10 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt 19.04.2008 Berlin
Pflichtzeit: offene Wertung 01:00,50 / JG 1990  01:02,50

Offene Wertung
24. Daniel Swietlicki 1990 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 00:59,69

00:28,58 00:59,69

25. Christoph Rueter 1990 SG Essen 00:59,75
00:28,88 00:59,75

26. Patrick Mumm 1991 TSV RW Niebüll 00:59,88
00:28,79 00:59,88

27. Marcel Hassemeier 1990 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 01:00,03
00:29,21 01:00,03

28. Rico Stöckmann 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:00,22
00:28,94 01:00,22

29. Georg Lippai 1990 SV Würzburg 05 01:00,36
00:29,07 01:00,36

30. Lukas Nattmann 1992 SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 01:00,40
00:28,87 01:00,40

31. Markus Hanusch 1987 SG Stadtwerke München 01:00,96 ENM
00:28,91 01:00,96

32. Niklas Kunst 1989 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 01:01,05 ENM
00:29,29 01:01,05

33. Lukas Löwel 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:01,26
00:29,63 01:01,26

34. Jan Nigl 1987 Aachener SV 06 01:01,40 ENM
00:28,79 01:01,40

35. Tim Kniffler 1990 SG Mülheim 01:01,94
00:30,07 01:01,94

36. Markus Hundshagen 1990 SG Dortmund 01:01,98
00:30,23 01:01,98

37. Maximilian Wolff 1991 SG Steglitz-Berlin 01:02,14 ENM
00:29,45 01:02,14

38. Manuel Matthis 1990 Dresdner SC 1898 01:02,43
00:30,00 01:02,43

39. Christopher Huber 1990 SG Gladbeck 01:02,85 ENM
00:30,40 01:02,85

40. Benjamin Leiding 1990 HSG Uni Rostock 01:03,96 ENM
00:29,49 01:03,96

Nicht am Start
Ernest Fahrland 1981 SC Wiesbaden 1911 ENM
Christoph Borek 1991 VfL Sindelfingen ENM


